Parade Line-up & Map

Sloan Street (between Market & Hazel)

1 Willard JROTC Color Guard

2 Mike & Max Banner

3 Chief of Police

4 Grand Marshalls

5 MIDMO Royalty Float

6 MTV Band Marching Band
7 MTV Cheer Float

8 MTV Coquettes Unique

9 Show Me T’S Car Club

Sloan Steet (between Hazel & West)

10 Scott Binns Antique Car Motel T
11 Noah Hensley Unique Dirt Bike

12 MTV Rotary Float

13 Ellen Rice Unique Weiner Dogs
14 TrowBridges Unique Mario & Luigi
15 First Student Unique School Bus
16 Marionville HS Marching Band

Sloan Street (Between West & Landrum)

17 6™ Grade Might Mites Float

18 Mighty Mite Cheer Float

19 House Key Flat Realty Custom Car

20 Bob Knutson Custom Car (1964 Pontiac Grand Prix)
21  Seira Wertz Custom Car (2021 Kawasaki side by side)
22  lLawson Deal Custom Car (1975 Camaro Blue/Silver)
23 Shawn Black Custom Car (Big Foot Jeep w/ Big Foot)
24 Patrick Little Custom Car (Sierra Coffee Jeep Wrangler)

25  Calvin Dawson Custom Car (Lifted Pick up- Dawson & Sons Truck)



26

All First Responders

Sloan Street (between Landrum & Hwy 39)

27
28
29
30
31
32

James Watts

Moore’s Moving

Ozark Electric

Lawrence County 4-H

Kilties

Skylar Lacey

Landrum Street

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Galena HS
Rogue

Summit Baptist
Jared Kilpatrick
Tracey Enochs
Ron Gilbert
Jimmy York
Jim Maenner
Frank Hicks
Larry Allen
Darvin Toman
Purdy HS

Dale Scott
Adam Shepard
Steven Sherrod
Steven Sherrod
David Jones

Ash Grove HS

Unique (Christian Motorcyle)
Unique

Unique

Float

Marching Unit

Unique (truck or UTV)

Band

Unigue (Mobile Bar)

Float

Antique Car (1950 Ford F1)

Antique Car (1947 Dodge % ton)

Antique Car (1959 Chevy Biscayne)

Antique Car (1969 Camaro)

Antique Car (1978 Orange Camaro)

Antique Car (1968 Pontiac GTO Convertible)
Antique Car (1958 Pontiac B/W Convertible)
Antique Car (1948 Chevy Flletline dlux)
Band

Antique Car (1955 IH Pick-up)

Antique Car (1968 Plymouth Fury 3)
Antique Car (1967 Chevelle Crew Cab)
Antique Car (1968 Chevelle)

Antique Car (1955 Willies Military Jeep)
Band



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Christmas on Main
Joe Plog

Paula Parsons
Robert Snelling
Scott George
Chris Prater
David Nordyke
Sam Jones
Sam Jones
Miller HS

Texe Boggs
Mitch Boggs

S Meyer

City of MTV
Crane HS

Lori Tennison

Steve Curl

Float

Float

Contemporary Cars (2011 Ford Edge w/Trailer)
Contemporary Cars (1970 Pontiac Lemuns)
Contemporary Cars (1997 Jag convertible)
Contemporary Cars (2016 Daihatsh Hi Jet Mini Truck)
Contemporary Cars (1972 Chevy Monte Carlo)
Contemporary Cars (1974 MGB Roadster)
Contemporary Cars (1986 Red Porsche)

Band

Political Float

Political Float

Unigue (Minons)

Unique

Band

Unigue (Recovery Group)

Unique (Custon built train w/ kid cars)

Cherry Street (between West & Landrum)

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

100 MPH
Victoria Schiman
Britney Paul
Frank Willard
Mark Cobb

Tommy Darrell Williams

Jerry Paul
Lawson Deal

Robert Obermann

Car Club

Custom Car (2019 Ford Mustang)
Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractors (Multiple)

Tractor

Tractor



77  Diesel Marman Equine

78  MTV Saddle Club Equine
79  Nancy Kennedy Equine
80  Laura Rothman Equine
81  Dwight Matthews Equine
82  Delilah Cota Equine
83 Eugene Robertson Unigue (Pooper Scooper)

*Shriners Behind Middle School
* Horses on Green Space just north of Middle School Building
* All Overflow limited to West Street
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Bus Parking @ Silgan's
#75-80

W CHERRY ‘
Horses
Stage Here

All Trailers Use School
Parking Lot (Horses,
Tractors, Cars, etc.) for
Parking.
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